
 
 
March 25, 2016 
 
 
Deschutes Estuary/Capitol Lake Long-term Planning –Revised 2016 Executive Work Group Meetings 
 
This is the meeting schedule for the 2016 calendar year:  
 
 Friday, January 29 
 Friday, February 26 
 Friday, March 25 – Conference Room 2208 
 Friday, April 22 
 Friday, May 27 
 Friday, June 24 
 Friday, July 22 
 Friday, August 19 – Conference Room 2208 
 Friday, September 30 
 Friday, October 28 
 Friday, December 16 – Conference Room 2208 
 
All meetings are scheduled to be held at 1500 Jefferson Street, Olympia, Washington, conference room 
1213 (except as noted) and will begin at 9:30 a.m. 
 
If you have any questions regarding these meetings, please contact Carrie Martin at 360/407-9323 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Information Links for Deschutes Estuary/Capitol Lake Long-term Planning  

DES Capitol Lake Reports web page: 
http://des.wa.gov/about/pi/CapitolLake/Pages/CapitolLakeReports.aspx 
 
2015 Capital Budget Proviso, Section 1095: 
http://leap.leg.wa.gov/leap/budget/lbns/1517Cap1115-SL.pdf 
 
Department of Ecology, Deschutes River Watershed Water Quality Improvement Project 
http://www.ecy.wa.gov/programs/wq/tmdl/deschutes/index.html 
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